Cit

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Dossard
120

119

125

106

116

107

122

109

124

114

101

103

121

113

118

110

123

CLASSEMENT GENERAL (prologue + dimanche)

Puce
8009963

8130397

1494086

7851164

646432

1494096

7079906

8270100

1494087

7163810

1494099

8066669

1494089

1740310

1494090

1494094

1494088

Nom équipe

TEAM FMR GARS
FAILLARD VINCENT
TAVEL GAUTHIER

400 HIBOU SANS TEAM
MARTINEZ PIERRE
GRATALOUP ADRIEN
LES MARMULES
JOUVE EDOUARD
TYRODE ROMAIN
XTTR63-BOL D'AIR
VILLECHENON FRANCOIS
DERIAZ SAMSON

TEAM2 RAIDS AVENTURE.FR

PEYVEL BENOIT
ALAMOME SIMON
DSN 74

CORBI DAMIEN
GUILLON GILLES
LIGERAID FIN DETE
POMEON JEAN-NOEL
BELUZE FLORIAN
BOL D'AIR LULU ET FLO
RUDKIEWICZ LUCIE
PINSARD FLORIAN
LES FRELONS

CLAVEL SYLVAIN
MAIRE ALEXIS
ORIENT'ALP

BELLET CLEMENTINE
NAILLON ANTOINE
LES PEPITOS AU SOLEIL
SAVINEL JEAN MICHEL
BERARD MICHAEL
RAID'ALP VABENE
OLLIER BENJAMIN
GUILLOT VALENTIN
TEAM FONDU
BRILLOT VICTOR
JOBART BENJAMIN
OUTDOOR 07
SIMON HERVE

ROUX SEBASTIEN
TEAM FMR

FLECHET SANDRINE
CROISSANT LUCIE

ORIANT'ALP NEMS PAS PEUR

MORTEL AURELIE
SERRANO CEDRIC
ZUGSPITZER
RICHARD JULES

DUPRE LA TOUR GUILLAUME

Catégorie
Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Dames

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Hommes

Tps final
07:48:13

08:09:35

08:17:38

08:26:48

08:43:50

09:22:13

09:33:58

09:56:26

10:10:58

10:18:45

10:28:59

11:17:34

11:29:28

11:35:24

12:21:38

13:18:57

13:46:54



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

117

111

112

108

104

102

105

8270405

1494093

1494092

1494095

1494098

1001934

1494097

MARCOUILLE ET NONOCHE

BARDINE ENOLA
BEGUINOT MARC
TEAM DALONS
PRUNIER GEOFFREY
AIGON PAULINE
RAIDALP MANO ETHAN
BERNARD MANO
BLANC ETHAN
400TMA

GUEDON JULIEN
KONINGS GERALD

400 TEAM
MARGAROT NICOLAS
TURC GUILLEM

LES PETITS PEDESTRES
DAVRINCHE FRANCOIS
GOUNON JOCELYN
GANDALF ET BILBO
BESSE YANNICK
MAILHE CEDRIC

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

15:55:42

17:57:10

18:39:53

18:43:37

19:25:45

21:35:15

22:52:54



Clt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Dossard
119

120

125

106

116

107

122

109

124

114

101

113

103

121

118

110

123

117

111

104

108

112

102

105

Puce
8130397

8009963

1494086

7851164

646432

1494096

7079906

8270100

1494087

7163810

1494099

1740310

8066669

1494089

1494090

1494094

1494088

8270405

1494093

1494098

1494095

1494092

1001934

1494097

Nom équipe

400 HIBOU SANS TEAM
MARTINEZ PIERRE
GRATALOUP ADRIEN
TEAM FMR GARS
FAILLARD VINCENT
TAVEL GAUTHIER

LES MARMULES
JOUVE EDOUARD
TYRODE ROMAIN
XTTR63-BOL D'AIR
VILLECHENON FRANCOIS
DERIAZ SAMSON
TEAM2 RAIDS AVENTURE.FR
PEYVEL BENOIT
ALAMOME SIMON
DSN 74

CORBI DAMIEN
GUILLON GILLES
LIGERAID FIN DETE
POMEON JEAN-NOEL
BELUZE FLORIAN

BOL D'AIR LULU ET FLO
RUDKIEWICZ LUCIE
PINSARD FLORIAN

LES FRELONS

CLAVEL SYLVAIN
MAIRE ALEXIS
ORIENT'ALP

BELLET CLEMENTINE
NAILLON ANTOINE

LES PEPITOS AU SOLEIL
SAVINEL JEAN MICHEL
BERARD MICHAEL
OUTDOOR 07

SIMON HERVE

ROUX SEBASTIEN
RAID'ALP VABENE
OLLIER BENJAMIN
GUILLOT VALENTIN
TEAM FONDU

BRILLOT VICTOR
JOBART BENJAMIN
TEAM FMR

FLECHET SANDRINE
CROISSANT LUCIE
ORIANT'ALP NEMS PAS PEUR
MORTEL AURELIE
SERRANO CEDRIC
ZUGSPITZER

RICHARD JULES

DUPRE LA TOUR GUILLAUME
MARCOUILLE ET NONOCHE
BARDINE ENOLA
BEGUINOT MARC
TEAM DALONS
PRUNIER GEOFFREY
AIGON PAULINE

400 TEAM

MARGAROT NICOLAS
TURC GUILLEM
400TMA

GUEDON JULIEN
KONINGS GERALD
RAIDALP MANO ETHAN
BERNARD MANO
BLANC ETHAN

LES PETITS PEDESTRES
DAVRINCHE FRANCOIS
GOUNON JOCELYN
GANDALF ET BILBO
BESSE YANNICK
MAILHE CEDRIC

Catégorie
Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Dames

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Mixte

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

Aventure Hommes

RESULTATS ETAPE DIMANCHE

Tps final
06:17:34

06:18:17

06:36:57

06:50:03

07:03:08

07:45:23

07:50:47

08:05:58

08:13:15

08:30:03

08:46:52

09:10:48

09:11:35

09:42:59

10:20:28

10:31:40

10:52:16

14:05:09

15:08:25

16:04:37

16:07:21

16:33:51

19:09:59

20:08:58

Départ
07:17:00

07:00:02

07:10:46

07:06:49

07:10:48

07:06:55

07:13:16

07:16:01

07:17:31

07:15:31

07:12:12

07:19:30

07:18:30

07:15:00

07:18:00

07:22:04

07:22:44

07:16:30

07:21:35

07:23:02

07:20:31

07:18:59

07:20:01

07:21:02

Arrivée
13:34:34

13:18:19

13:47:43

13:56:52

14:13:56

14:52:18

15:04:03

15:21:59

15:30:46

15:45:34

15:59:04

16:30:18

16:30:05

16:27:59

17:03:28

17:03:44

17:00:00

16:51:39

15:00:00

16:57:39

16:57:52

16:37:50

17:55:00

17:45:00

Tps course
06:17:34

06:18:17

06:36:57

06:50:03

07:03:08

07:45:23

07:50:47

08:05:58

08:13:15

08:30:03

08:46:52

09:10:48

09:11:35

09:12:59

09:45:28

09:41:40

09:37:16

09:35:09

07:38:25

09:34:37

09:37:21

09:18:51

10:34:59

10:23:58

Pénalités

00:30:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

01:15:00

04:30:00

07:30:00

06:30:00

06:30:00

07:15:00

04:00:00

06:00:00



